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Not only
Not until 
Not once
Under no circumstances
Under no conditions
At no time
Never

INVERSIONE DELLA FRASE

Non solo
Non fino
Nemmeno una volta
In nessuna circostanza
In nessun caso
In nessun momento
Mai
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→ 
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No sooner had 
Barely
Seldom 
Rarely 
Little
Only then
Only after

INVERSIONE DELLA FRASE

Appena
A malapena 
Raramente
Raramente
Poco
Solo allora
Solo dopo
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Ex: Not only can Sam sing and dance, but he can also act.

Ex: At no time in my life have I cheated on someone.

Ex: Barely had we prepared the picnic, when it started to rain.

Ex: Little did I understand her accent.
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Il soggetto ed il verbo si invertono dopo espressioni formate dai verbi:

COME, GO, LIE, LIVE e STAND + 

una delle seguenti preposizioni: 

IN, UP, DOWN, OFF, HERE, THERE, ROUND

ex: here lie , there live, up go, down come etc...
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Ex: Here comes the Sun, doo-doo-doo-doo.

Ex: Up went the balloon in the sky.

Ex: Down came the rain and washed the spider out.

Ex: There stands a monumental shrine to the fallen.
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A dense cloud of smoke came out of the house. 
The bride comes here.
I have seldom seen such a beautiful girl.
The knights came round the corner.
I have never witnessed such cruel behaviour by one dog to another. 

Esercizio:
Inverti la frase applicando la regola appena appresa. Osserva l'esempio:
"My mother stands there."        "There stands my mother."   

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
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A dense cloud of smoke came out of the house.

The bride comes here.

I have seldom seen such a beautiful girl.

The knights came round the corner.

I have never witnessed such cruel behaviour by one dog to another.  

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

INVERSIONE DELLA FRASE

Out of the house came a dense cloud of smoke.

Here comes the bride.

Seldom have I seen such a beautiful girl.

Round the corner came the knights.  

Never have I witnessed such cruel behaviour by one dog to another. 
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2.
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